Extra Heavy Duty Roofing Fastener
Superior productivity. Superior performance.
153 BOWLES ROAD,
AGAWAM, MA 01001 USA
+1 413.789.0252
Find Us at: www.omgroof.com/euro-reps
FA

 6.73 mm (.265") Diameter
SHANK
 5.13 mm (.202") Diameter
COATING
CR-10
#3 Phillips bit included in each bucket/carton.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. LENGTH
MM (IN)
THREAD
MM (IN)
PKG
QTY
WEIGHT
KG (LBS)
XHD32B 32 (11/4) Full 1000 6.36 (14)
XHD43B 43 (1.6) Full 1000 9.08 (20)
XHD50B 50 (2) Full 1000 9.08 (20)
XHD75B 75 (3) Full 1000 12.71 (28)
XHD100B 100 (4) 75 mm (3) 1000 17.25 (38)
XHD125B 125 (5) 100 mm (4) 500 10.90 (24)
XHD150B 150 (6) 100 mm (4) 500 12.71 (28)
XHD175B 175 (7) 100 mm (4) 500 14.98 (33)
XHD200B 200 (8) 100 mm (4) 500 16.80 (37)
XHD230B 230 (9) 100 mm (4) 500 19.07 (42)
XHD255B 255 (10) 100 mm (4) 500 20.88 (46)
XHD280B 280 (11) 100 mm (4) 500 23.61 (52)
XHD305B 305 (12) 100 mm (4) 500 24.97 (55)
XHD355 355 (14) 100 mm (4) 250 14.07 (31)
B = Bucket
Other sizes available up to 610 mm (24-in.). Call
 for details.
†All sizes are nominal.